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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 13 Men, 100m Medley Open
5.3.2011 - 14:20 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.69 304
2. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.54 253
3. SAVIC, Zoran 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.84 251
4. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.61 244
5. ZIMONJIC, Mihajlo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.19 239
6. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.03 224
7. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:26.39 221
8. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.77 211
9. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.95 209

10. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.64 205
11. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.82 203
12. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:29.97 196
13. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.36 193
14. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.99 183
15. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.93 178
16. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.23 176
17. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.79 162
18. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.17 151
19. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.53 149
20. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.01 147
21. MIRKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.80 131
22. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.56 128
23. NADLACKI, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:46.05 119
24. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.44 115
25. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:52.22 101

DSQ PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

pioniri

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.36 427
2. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.51 406
3. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.22 394
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.60 372
5. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.75 355
6. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.97 352
7. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:14.06 351
8. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.60 343
9. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.20 335

10. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.92 326
11. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.16 323
12. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.72 316
13. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.24 286
14. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.85 280
15. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.44 274
16. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.08 267
17. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.99 259
18. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.41 255
19. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.29 247
20. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.94 233
21. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.38 221
22. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.86 217
23. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.94 217
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 13, Boys, 100m Medley, pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

24. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.18 215
25. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.81 210
26. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.18 208
27. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.30 194
28. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.59 192
29. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.29 181
30. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.65 179
31. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.15 165
32. DJURDJULOV, Milorad 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:00.50 81

kadeti

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 1:02.00 598
2. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:07.04 473
3. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.19 470
4. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:07.62 461
5. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.16 450
6. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.63 422
7. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.76 420
8. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.28 410
9. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.63 372

10. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.73 355
11. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:14.39 346
12. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.42 346
13. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.59 330
14. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.30 321
15. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:16.74 315
16. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.35 296
17. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:21.05 268
18. TEREK, Balaz 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:39.35 145

juniori

1. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.12 594
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.44 585
3. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:04.14 540
4. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.95 520
5. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.03 473
6. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.54 462
7. ERAK, Boris 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.46 407
8. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.59 373
9. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.93 353

10. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.26 266

seniori

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.73 703
2. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.84 602
3. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:02.58 581
4. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.39 534
5. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:05.60 505
6. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.35 427
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 13, Men, 100m Medley

apsolutna

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.73 703
2. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.84 602
3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 1:02.00 598
4. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.12 594
5. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.44 585
6. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:02.58 581
7. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:04.14 540
8. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.39 534
9. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.95 520

10. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:05.60 505
11. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.03 473
12. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:07.04 473
13. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.19 470
14. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.54 462
15. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:07.62 461
16. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.16 450
17. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.35 427
18. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.36 427
19. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.63 422
20. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.76 420
21. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.28 410
22. ERAK, Boris 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.46 407
23. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.51 406
24. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.22 394
25. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.59 373
26. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.60 372
27. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.63 372
28. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.73 355
29. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.75 355
30. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.93 353
31. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.97 352
32. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:14.06 351
33. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:14.39 346
34. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.42 346
35. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.60 343
36. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.20 335
37. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.59 330
38. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.92 326
39. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.16 323
40. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.30 321
41. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.72 316
42. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:16.74 315
43. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.69 304
44. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.35 296
45. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.24 286
46. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.85 280
47. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.44 274
48. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:21.05 268
49. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.08 267
50. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.26 266
51. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.99 259
52. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.41 255
53. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.54 253
54. SAVIC, Zoran 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.84 251
55. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.29 247
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 13, Men, 100m Medley, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

56. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.61 244
57. ZIMONJIC, Mihajlo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.19 239
58. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.94 233
59. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.03 224
60. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.38 221
61. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:26.39 221
62. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.86 217
63. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.94 217
64. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:27.18 215
65. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.77 211
66. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.81 210
67. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.95 209
68. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.18 208
69. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.64 205
70. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.82 203
71. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:29.97 196
72. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.30 194
73. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.36 193
74. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:30.59 192
75. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.99 183
76. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.29 181
77. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.65 179
78. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.93 178
79. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.23 176
80. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.15 165
81. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.79 162
82. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.17 151
83. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:38.53 149
84. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:39.01 147
85. TEREK, Balaz 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:39.35 145
86. MIRKOVIC, Predrag 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.80 131
87. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.56 128
88. NADLACKI, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:46.05 119
89. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.44 115
90. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:52.22 101
91. DJURDJULOV, Milorad 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:00.50 81

DSQ PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj


